ORDERING INFORMATION
COAXIAL MASTERY:
NAVIGATE DISTALLY,
EMBOLIZE RELIABLY
Microcatheters
 from ACCESS
 to CLOSURE
INTERVENTIONAL
ONCOLOGY
Description Product
code Outer diameter length Inner diameter Distal
curve
GW
compatibility
0.7mm
radiopaque
Max
pressure
Dead
vol
Coaxial
guidewire GT
Tip shape of
guidewire
Progreat 2.4Fr
Coaxial
MC-PP24111ZB 2.4Fr/0.80mm 110cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 1 750 psi 0,38 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm 70 degree
MC-PP24111ZD 2.4Fr/0.80mm 110cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 1 750 psi 0,38 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm Double angled
MC-PP24131ZB 2.4Fr/0.80mm 130cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 1 750 psi 0,43 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm 70 degree
MC-PP24131ZD 2.4Fr/0.80mm 130cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 1 750 psi 0,43 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm Double angled
MC-PP24151ZV 2.4Fr/0.80mm 150cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 2 750 psi 0,47 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm 70 degree
MC-PP24151ZW 2.4Fr/0.80mm 150cm 0.022’’/0.57mm Straight 0.018’’/0.46mm 2 750 psi 0,47 ml 0.018’’/0.46mm Double angled
Progreat 2.7Fr
Coaxial
MC-PP27111 2.7 Fr/0.90 mm  110 cm  0.025’’/0.65 mm Straight 0.021’’/0.53 mm 0 750 psi 0.46 ml 0.021’’/0.53 mm 70 degree
MC-PP27131  2.7 Fr/0.90 mm  130 cm  0.025’’/0.65 mm Straight 0.021’’/0.53 mm 0 750 psi 0.53 ml 0.021’’/0.53 mm 70 degree
MC-PP27151 2.7Fr/0.90mm 150 cm 0.025’’/0.65mm Straight 0.021’’/0.53mm 0 750 psi 0.59 ml 0.021’’/0.53 mm 70 degree
Progreat 2.8Fr
Coaxial
MC-PE28131ZB  2.8 Fr/0.93 mm  130 cm 0.027’’/0.70 mm Straight 0.021’’/0.53 mm 1 900 psi 0.59 ml 0.021’’/0.53 mm 70 degree
MC-PE28151ZV  2.8Fr/0.93mm 150 cm 0.027’’/0.70 mm Straight 0.021’’/0.53mm 2 900 psi 0.66 ml 0.021’’/0.53 mm 70 degree
PROGREAT COAXIAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Description Product
code Outer diameter length Inner diameter Distal
curve
GW
compatibility
0.7mm
radiopaque
Max
pressure
Dead
vol
Coaxial
guidewire GT
Progreat 2.0Fr
MC-PC2013 2.0Fr/0.67 mm 130 cm 0.019"/0.49 mm Straight 0.016"/0.41 mm 1 750 psi 0.32 ml No
MC-PC2015 2.0Fr/0.67 mm 150 cm 0.019"/0.49 mm Straight 0.016"/0.41 mm 1 750 psi 0.38 ml No
Progreat 2.4Fr
MC-PC2413 2.4Fr/0.80 mm 130 cm 0.022"/0.57 mm Straight 0.018"/0.46 mm 0 750 psi 0.43 ml No
MC-PB2413 2.4Fr/0.80 mm 130 cm 0.022"/0.57 mm Straight 0.018"/0.46 mm 1 750 psi 0.43 ml No
MC-PC2415 2.4Fr/0.80 mm 150 cm 0.022"/0.57 mm Straight 0.018"/0.46 mm 0 750 psi 0.47 ml No
MC-PX2413 2.4Fr/0.80 mm 130 cm 0.022"/0.57 mm 90° Angle 0.018"/0.46 mm 0 750 psi 0.43 ml No
MC-PV2415Y 2.4Fr/0.80 mm 150 cm 0.022"/0.57 mm Straight 0.018"/0.46 mm 2 750 psi 0.47 ml No
Progreat 2.8Fr
MC-PC2813 2.8Fr/0.93 mm 130 cm 0.027"/0.70 mm Straight 0.021"/0.53 mm 0 900 psi 0.59 ml No
MC-PV2815Y 2.8Fr/0.93 mm 150cm 0.027"/0.70 mm Straight 0.021"/0.53 mm 2 900 psi 0.66 ml No
PROGREAT NON-COAXIAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RADIFOCUS GUIDEWIRE GT
Description Product code Outer diameter Length Flexible length Tip fi gure
Radifocus Guidewire GT